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VERWAG Immobilien Swiss Open 2023
Sursee, 15. - 17.12.2023

Event 120 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
16.12.2023 - 18:31 Results Finals
Swiss National Records 3:43.93 Antonio, DJAKOVIC SCU Rome (ITA) 17.08.2022
Record Swiss Open 3:56.28 Hugo, GROSJEAN FRA Sursee 16.12.2023
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A

1. Tom , HUG DREYFUS 02 Club de Natation de Mulhouse 4:00.58 765
50m: 27.16 27.16 150m: 1:27.47 30.29 250m: 2:28.87 30.90 350m: 3:31.22 31.19

100m: 57.18 30.02 200m: 1:57.97 30.50 300m: 3:00.03 31.16 400m: 4:00.58 29.36

2. Julio, BERNARDON 06 LIMM 4:03.29 740
50m: 27.50 27.50 150m: 1:30.14 31.85 250m: 2:33.11 31.11 350m: 3:34.43 30.25

100m: 58.29 30.79 200m: 2:02.00 31.86 300m: 3:04.18 31.07 400m: 4:03.29 28.86

3. Christian, SCHREIBER 02 Region Ostschweiz 4:03.67 736
50m: 27.68 27.68 150m: 1:29.71 31.70 250m: 2:32.83 31.24 350m: 3:34.81 30.33

100m: 58.01 30.33 200m: 2:01.59 31.88 300m: 3:04.48 31.65 400m: 4:03.67 28.86

4. Paul, NIEDERBERGER 04 La 4:04.22 731
50m: 27.68 27.68 150m: 1:29.10 31.02 250m: 2:31.88 31.27 350m: 3:34.45 31.57

100m: 58.08 30.40 200m: 2:00.61 31.51 300m: 3:02.88 31.00 400m: 4:04.22 29.77

5. Louis, FLURY 01 Swim Regio Solothurn 4:05.08 724
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:29.67 31.72 250m: 2:33.38 31.59 350m: 3:36.16 31.37

100m: 57.95 30.00 200m: 2:01.79 32.12 300m: 3:04.79 31.41 400m: 4:05.08 28.92

6. Claudio, LORENZETTI 03 Ast 4:08.75 692
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:31.63 31.50 250m: 2:34.68 31.39 350m: 3:38.41 31.88

100m: 1:00.13 31.03 200m: 2:03.29 31.66 300m: 3:06.53 31.85 400m: 4:08.75 30.34

7. Alexandre, BIALON 04 Rfn 4:10.88 674
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:33.14 32.47 250m: 2:36.84 31.34 350m: 3:40.02 31.82

100m: 1:00.67 32.11 200m: 2:05.50 32.36 300m: 3:08.20 31.36 400m: 4:10.88 30.86

8. Dominic, CHTAINI 04 La 4:12.22 664
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:33.44 32.69 250m: 2:37.98 32.04 350m: 3:41.82 31.90

100m: 1:00.75 32.38 200m: 2:05.94 32.50 300m: 3:09.92 31.94 400m: 4:12.22 30.40

Final B

1. Rocco, LAGUARDIA 06 Region Ostschweiz 4:11.65 668
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:31.21 32.06 250m: 2:35.75 32.39 350m: 3:40.65 32.25

100m: 59.15 30.98 200m: 2:03.36 32.15 300m: 3:08.40 32.65 400m: 4:11.65 31.00

2. Konstantin, KONSTANTINESKOU 94 SV Baar 4:12.43 662
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:31.74 31.94 250m: 2:36.88 32.71 350m: 3:41.82 32.33

100m: 59.80 31.03 200m: 2:04.17 32.43 300m: 3:09.49 32.61 400m: 4:12.43 30.61

3. Akira, MAURI 07 LIMM 4:15.92 635
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:36.07 32.58 250m: 2:41.71 32.85 350m: 3:46.27 31.52

100m: 1:03.49 33.41 200m: 2:08.86 32.79 300m: 3:14.75 33.04 400m: 4:15.92 29.65

4. Demian, BRUHIN 08 SV Baar 4:17.43 624
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:33.82 32.72 250m: 2:39.75 33.13 350m: 3:46.57 33.10

100m: 1:01.10 31.97 200m: 2:06.62 32.80 300m: 3:13.47 33.72 400m: 4:17.43 30.86

5. Benjamin, GOURLAOUEN 06 Region Zentralschweiz West 4:17.91 621
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:33.39 32.56 250m: 2:39.59 32.99 350m: 3:46.03 32.97

100m: 1:00.83 31.95 200m: 2:06.60 33.21 300m: 3:13.06 33.47 400m: 4:17.91 31.88

6. Yannick, CAPPELLETTI 07 Turrita Nuoto 4:20.73 601
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:33.13 32.66 250m: 2:39.69 33.40 350m: 3:47.37 33.90

100m: 1:00.47 31.51 200m: 2:06.29 33.16 300m: 3:13.47 33.78 400m: 4:20.73 33.36
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VERWAG Immobilien Swiss Open 2023
Sursee, 15. - 17.12.2023

Event 120, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Final, Final B

Rank YB Time Pts

7. Julius, SCHIEDT 07 Sgli 4:22.42 589
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:35.13 33.56 250m: 2:42.88 33.91 350m: 3:50.29 33.32

100m: 1:01.57 32.25 200m: 2:08.97 33.84 300m: 3:16.97 34.09 400m: 4:22.42 32.13

8. Alessio, MARBACH 08 Lug 4:22.74 587
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:35.86 33.04 250m: 2:43.01 33.47 350m: 3:50.24 33.62

100m: 1:02.82 32.91 200m: 2:09.54 33.68 300m: 3:16.62 33.61 400m: 4:22.74 32.50

Final C

1. Akira, REICHENSTEIN 08 LIMM 4:21.65 595
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:35.98 33.87 250m: 2:43.86 33.79 350m: 3:51.08 33.86

100m: 1:02.11 32.74 200m: 2:10.07 34.09 300m: 3:17.22 33.36 400m: 4:21.65 30.57

2. Davide, MAURI 08 Ast 4:22.29 590
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:38.02 34.22 250m: 2:45.81 34.08 350m: 3:51.77 32.78

100m: 1:03.80 33.27 200m: 2:11.73 33.71 300m: 3:18.99 33.18 400m: 4:22.29 30.52

3. Maksimilian, WETLI 07 LIMM 4:23.22 584
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:36.44 33.23 250m: 2:43.25 33.20 350m: 3:50.90 33.93

100m: 1:03.21 32.88 200m: 2:10.05 33.61 300m: 3:16.97 33.72 400m: 4:23.22 32.32

4. Leon, BERTSCHI 07 La 4:23.70 581
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:36.59 33.76 250m: 2:44.20 33.33 350m: 3:51.71 33.69

100m: 1:02.83 33.07 200m: 2:10.87 34.28 300m: 3:18.02 33.82 400m: 4:23.70 31.99

5. Jacy, SOELLNER 09 Region Ostschweiz 4:23.87 580
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:36.08 33.46 250m: 2:43.97 33.91 350m: 3:52.47 34.40

100m: 1:02.62 32.84 200m: 2:10.06 33.98 300m: 3:18.07 34.10 400m: 4:23.87 31.40

6. Nael, GUMY 08 Rfn 4:29.59 543
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:36.51 33.47 250m: 2:45.05 34.45 350m: 3:56.07 35.50

100m: 1:03.04 33.48 200m: 2:10.60 34.09 300m: 3:20.57 35.52 400m: 4:29.59 33.52

7. Levente, NAGYPAL 09 Region Ostschweiz 4:32.55 526
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:36.86 33.74 250m: 2:46.40 34.75 350m: 3:57.12 35.66

100m: 1:03.12 33.46 200m: 2:11.65 34.79 300m: 3:21.46 35.06 400m: 4:32.55 35.43

8. Gioele, REZZONICO 08 Turrita Nuoto 4:34.85 513
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:37.91 34.33 250m: 2:48.26 34.89 350m: 4:00.10 35.78

100m: 1:03.58 33.52 200m: 2:13.37 35.46 300m: 3:24.32 36.06 400m: 4:34.85 34.75


